

CIS-87/2022
Spl. ST-03(06)2024
Spl. Pocso-87/2022
J.O. Code-WB00875

Order No. 21

Dated: 14.01.2025

The case record is placed before me today.

No date has been fixed since after 09.09.2024.

Fix 17.04.2025 for appearance and evidence.

Inform both sides accordingly.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 1st Court
& Spl. Pocso Court,
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas

A.S.J. 1st Court
& Spl. Pocso Court,
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas